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Union Nitional Bark Bldg,Wichita,Kanscos, GQ"?““'“q
| O-al7~ oW
SKCLLY OIL COMPANY, S&EC, 30 To 27 Re 10W
F, E. MiYes Nos 5 N¥e NE

DEEPE}NING .NCORD

Total Depth, 42201

Coriri, 5m0m34  Conpe 6=28~34
Shot or Ircated,

Contractor. Southcrn and Thurrond,
Issued, 1le29=41

CASTNG,

123" s 7" 33901

Figurcs Indicatc Bottom of

surfnce sand

sand shells

sand shells lime bed
sand rock

sand rock shells

sand rock shale and shells
shalce shells

salt :nd s hells

salt

shale ard shalls

line

shale and shells
shale and broken line
line and shale

sholc and shells

1ime ard shale

line

line and shaole

shale and shells

1lime

lime shells and shale
line

shale and shells

lime shalc

shale and shells
shale

shale and lime

shale =nd shells

line

shale :

plubged back with cement top 2775
cencnt

cencent shale

shale

Plugged back 2990 to 2385
SIM 2560

cenent

cerment shale

cenent

cenent shale

cement

shale and linmc

shalc wnd cement
cenent

shale ond cenent
shalc md shells

lime

shalc

line

line shells and shale
line and shale

70
135
210
280
330
545
932
1174
1274
1555
1600
1735
1810
20€0
21856
2365
2410
2475
2540
2580
2635
2675
2725
2805
2875
2945
2975
3000
3076
3094 SIM

2850
2888
2990

2645
2660
2725
2780
2801 SIM
2815
2827
2840
2910
2940
2975
2980
3000
3015
3040

County., Kingman,

T

Do
Elovation,

Production, Potential flow

Formntions, 250 B, 24 hours,
lime 3060
shale 3086
lime 3125
line and shale 3150
shole 3170
lime 3175
line 3220
lime and shale 3240
shale 3265
line broken 3285
lime and shale 3335
chert and line 3350
lime 3380
3380 equals 3382

Cable,

coring 3398
lime 3428
line 1lst oil 3435
linme 3440
Run measuring line 3462

lime 3472% TD

DEEPENIN: FECOED

Coriie 7=15=41 Compe 7=30~41
Prod. 34,129,000 Gas

Tops: Kinderhook 3892
Viola 3960
Simpson 4052
Arbucklu 4155

Toti Doupth 4220

42" osg comonted ot 4201
Porf. w,/100 holcs 4156-72
Gas gauged 13,860,000 cu ft
Treated w/1500 Galsehcid
Gus gouged 34,129,000 cu ft



